Cake & Biscuits

Small Custard Tart

Large Custard Tart

Carrot Cake

Vanilla Slice

Continental Slice

Fresh Cream Trifle

Fresh Cream Renue

Fresh Cream Choc Chip Heart
Fresh Cream & Jam sponge Heart
Fresh Cream Sandwich Cakes
Vanilla Sandwich

Bavarian Sandwich Cake
Gingerbreads Plain Ted

Gingerbreads Chocolate Flavoured Face

Sponge Bun Novelty

Sponge Bun Cherry

Jam Slice

Choc Chip Muffin

Eccles Cake

Chorley Cake

Almond Slice

Paradise Slice

Flap Jack

Chocolate Flavoured Flap Jack
Individual (Apple, Blackcurrant)Tart
Fruited Tea Cake

Fruited Iced Finger

Sultana Scone

£1.10
£1.90
£1.70
£1.45
£1.60
£1.70
£1.70
£1.60
£1.60
£4.65
£4.45
£4.65

85p
£1.20
£1.00
£1.00
£1.10
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10

53p

9%5p

68p

Available with spread, or a butter portion, add 25p

Delivery or Collection service for
Breakfast, Sandwiches, Freshly Baked Savouries,
Cakes, Soft Drinks and Crisps.

Delivered or Collected
from
Glover’s Bakery 87/87 Leyland Lane,
Tel: 01772 499194
Mon - Sat 7:30-3:30
Email: leyland@gloversbakery.co.uk
for
Moss Side, Lancashire Enterprise Park, Tomlinson Road,
Centurion Way, and anywhere within the Leyland area.

Delivery times by arrangement,
Breakfast from 7.30, Lunches from 10.30
Arrangements for deliveries can be made outside of these times,
Please contact the shop manager at the above shops to discuss.

Collection service only from the following shops,
209 Station Road, Bamber Bridge
Tel: 01772 696858
Email: bamberbridge@gloversbakery.co.uk
Mon -Fri 8:00 to 4:00 Sat 8:00 to 3:30

344 Leyland Lane, Leyland, Preston, PR25 1UQ
Tel: 01772 499195
Mon - Fri 8:00 to 4:00 Sat 8:00 to 3:30

4 Talbot Row, Euxton, Nr. Chorley, PR7 6HS
Tel: 01257 263347 - Fax: 01257 411640
Mon - Sat 7:30 to 3:00

1 Victoria Terrace, Lostock Hall, Preston PR5 5RX
Tel: 01772 900220
Mon - Sat 7:30 to 3:30

All items listed in this menu are subject to availability,
alternatives will be suggested if your choice is not available.

BUFFET SERVICE

We also offer a bespoke Buffet Service for Works, Offices, Funerals,

Parties or any special occasion,
please contact Head Office for menu and further details.

Glover’s Bakery Limited,
Club Street, Bamber Bridge,
Preston. PR5 6FN
Tel: 01772 511600

For information on Allergens with any product, please
ask an assistant for information.

Glover S

& confectioners

Why not try our
local Delivery Service,
from our shop at:
85/87 Leyland Lane,
Leyland
01772 499194

| B
© ©

11.30am till 1.00pm, Monday to Thursday

9.30am till 1.30pm Friday
(deliveries out of these hours by arrangement)
for more information on deliveries
contact your local shop that serves your area,
please refer to the back page.

Free delivery for orders above £10

Orders under £10 or more than 3 miles from the Shop,
will be charged a minimum of £1.20
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White, Brown or Malted Grain

Teacakes 'Saed caing
« Salad £2.35
+ Cheese £2.35 £3.05
+ Cheese & Spring Onion £2.65 £3.35
+ Egg Mayonnaise £2.35 £3.05

Tuna £2.35 £3.05

Prawns in Cocktail Sauce £2.85 £3.55

Ham £2.65 £3.35

Turkey £2.75 £3.45

Corned Beef £2.65 £3.35

Beef £2.85 £3.55

Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken £2.75 £3.45

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo £2.75 £3.45

Chicken Breast £2.75 £3.45

Barmcakes Withour iy
+ Salad £2.55
* Cheese £2.55 £3.35
+ Cheese & Spring Onion £2.85 £3.65
+ Egg Mayonnaise £2.55 £3.35

Tuna £2.55 £3.65

Prawns in Cocktail Sauce £3.05 £3.85

Ham £2.85 £3.65

Turkey £2.95 £3.75

Corned Beef £2.85 £3.65

Beef £3.05 £3.85

Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken £295 £3.75

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo £2.95 £3.75

Chicken Breast £2.95 £3.75

Batons ‘iled Saisg
+ Salad £2.75
x Cheese £2.75 £3.65
+ Cheese & Spring Onion £3.05 £3.95
+ Egg Mayonnaise £2.75 £3.65

Tuna £2.75 £3.65

Prawns in Cocktail Sauce £325 £4.15

Ham £3.05 £3.95

Turkey £3.15 £4.05

Corned Beef £3.05 £3.95

Beef £3.25 £4.15

Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken £3.15 £4.05

Chicken, Bacon & Mayo £3.15 £4.05

Chicken Breast £3.15 £4.05

To complement your sandwich
Extra Cheese 50p

Sage & Onion, 30p, Extra Salad 30p & Coleslaw 42p
No charge for Sweet Pickle, Mayonnaise, Salad Cream,

Mustard, Tomato ketchup,
or Brown sauce & MANY MORE
* Suitable for vegetarian

Salad

Small Salad Box
Large Salad Box
Large Salad Box + Filling

£1.30
£2.50
£4.60

Filling = (Add your choice of vegetarian,
fish or cooked meats, from our variety of sandwich fillings)

Breakfast / Hot Sandwiches

2 Slices Toast with Spread
1 Portion Preserve
on Barm Cake or Baton finger or
2 slices toasted sliced bread
2 Fried Eggs
2 Egg Omelette
2 Eggs & Cheese Omelette
2 Rasher Bacon + 90z Coffee or Tea
3 Rashers Bacon
2 Sausage + 90z Coffee or Tea
3 Sausages
2 Eggs 3 rashers Bacon
2 Eggs 3 Sausages
2 Rashers Bacon & 3 Sausages
Regular Breakfast, on Barm Cake or Tray
2 Rashers Bacon, 2 Sausages & 2 Eggs
Big Breakfast, in Tray,
3 Bacon, 3 Sausage, 2 Eggs, 1 Tomato,
& Mushrooms

84p, inc vat
26p, inc vat

£1.95, inc vat
£1.95, inc vat
£2.35, inc vat
£3.15, inc vat
£3.05, inc vat
£3.15, inc vat
£3.05, inc vat
£3.30, inc vat
£3.30, inc vat
£3.80, inc vat
£4.00, inc vat

£5.45, inc vat

(1 Slice Black Pudding included subject to availability)
50g Cheese (on any of the above hot sandwiches) 60p, inc vat

Panini - 3 Cheese
Panini - Pepperonin Sundried Tomato & Cheese
Panini - Ham and Cheese

Jacket Potatoes

Plain or with Butter or Flora
Cheese

Coleslaw

Beans

Cheese & Spring Onion

Tuna & Mayonnaise

Chicken Tikka

Chicken Bacon & Mayonnaise
Beef Chilli

£3.50, inc vat
£3.95, inc vat
£3.50, inc vat.

£2.50, inc vat
£3.10, inc vat
£3.10, inc vat
£3.10, inc vat
£3.40, inc vat
£3.10, inc vat
£3.40, inc vat
£3.40, inc vat
£3.95, inc vat

Fresh Baked Savouries

Meat & Potato Pie
Butter Pie

Steak Pie

Peppered Steak Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Meat & Potato Pasty
Beef Chilli Slice
Steak & Onion Slice
Cheese & Onion Slice
Pork Sausage Roll
Beef Pie

Pork Pie

£1.95
£1.90
£1.90
£1.95
£1.95
£1.80
£1.95
£1.90
£1.90
£1.50
£1.90
£1.90

Please note, not all savouries are available
at all our stores, orders can be taken in advance

Pie Peas & Gravy

Pie & Peas or Beans
Pie & Gravy

Pasty, Peas & Gravy
Pasty & Peas or Beans

Pasty & Gravy
* Suitable for vegetarian

Drinks & Snacks

Tea

Coffee

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Twinings Tea

Soup 90z

Soup 120z (includes bread roll)
Fresh Soup 120z(includes bread roll)
Canned Drinks

500ml| Water

500ml Bottled Drinks

Crisps

Big Eat Crisps / Lancashire Crisps

£3.85,inc vat
£3.50,inc vat
£3.35,inc vat
£3.60,inc vat
£3.25,inc vat
£3.10,inc vat

£1.25, inc vat
£1.45, inc vat
£1.45, inc vat
£1.45, inc vat
£1.45, inc vat
£1.35, inc vat
£1.40, inc vat
£1.80, inc vat
£2.30, inc vat
£1.00, inc vat
£1.20, inc vat
£1.35, inc vat

85p, inc vat
£1.05, inc vat



