#### Cake & Biscuits

Small Custard Tart	£1.10
Large Custard Tart	£1.90
Carrot Cake	£1.70
Vanilla Slice	£1.45
Continental Slice	£1.60
Fresh Cream Trifle	£1.70
Fresh Cream Renue	£1.70
Fresh Cream Choc Chip Heart	£1.60
Fresh Cream & Jam sponge Heart	£1.60
Fresh Cream Sandwich Cakes	£4.65
Vanilla Sandwich	£4.45
Bavarian Sandwich Cake	£4.65
Gingerbreads Plain Ted	85p
Gingerbreads Chocolate Flavoured Face	£1.20
Sponge Bun Novelty	£1.00
Sponge Bun Cherry	£1.00
Jam Slice	£1.10
Choc Chip Muffin	£1.40
Eccles Cake	£1.40
Chorley Cake	£1.40
Almond Slice	£1.10
Paradise Slice	£1.10
Flap Jack	£1.10
Chocolate Flavoured Flap Jack	£1.10
Individual (Apple, Blackcurrant)Tart	£1.10
Fruited Tea Cake	53p
Fruited Iced Finger	95p
Sultana Scone	68p

Delivery or Collection service for Breakfast, Sandwiches, Freshly Baked Savouries, Cakes, Soft Drinks and Crisps.

> Delivered or Collected from Glover's Bakery 87/87 Leyland Lane, Tel: 01772 499194 Mon - Sat 7:30-3:30 Email: leyland@gloversbakery.co.uk

Moss Side, Lancashire Enterprise Park, Tomlinson Road, Centurion Way, and anywhere within the Leyland area.

Delivery times by arrangement,
Breakfast from 7.30, Lunches from 10.30
Arrangements for deliveries can be made outside of these times,
Please contact the shop manager at the above shops to discuss.

Collection service only from the following shops, 209 Station Road, Bamber Bridge Tel: 01772 696858 Email: bamberbridge@gloversbakery.co.uk Mon -Fri 8:00 to 4:00 Sat 8:00 to 3:30

344 Leyland Lane, Leyland, Preston, PR25 1UQ Tel: 01772 499195 Mon - Fri 8:00 to 4:00 Sat 8:00 to 3:30

4 Talbot Row, Euxton, Nr. Chorley, PR7 6HS Tel: 01257 263347 - Fax: 01257 411640 Mon - Sat 7:30 to 3:00

1 Victoria Terrace, Lostock Hall, Preston PR5 5RX Tel: 01772 900220 Mon - Sat 7:30 to 3:30

All items listed in this menu are subject to availability, alternatives will be suggested if your choice is not available.

BUFFET SERVICE We also offer a bespoke Buffet Service for Works, Offices, Funerals, Parties or any special occasion, please contact Head Office for menu and further details.

> Glover's Bakery Limited, Club Street, Bamber Bridge, Preston. PR5 6FN Tel: 01772 511600

For information on Allergens with any product, please ask an assistant for information.



Why not try our local Delivery Service, from our shop at: 85/87 Leyland Lane, Leyland 01772 499194



11.30am till 1.00pm, Monday to Thursday 9.30am till 1.30pm Friday

(deliveries out of these hours by arrangement) for more information on deliveries contact your local shop that serves your area, please refer to the back page.

Free delivery for orders above £10

Orders under £10 or more than 3 miles from the Shop, will be charged a minimum of £1.20

Available with spread, or a butter portion, add 25p

1st October 2018

## White, Brown or Malted Grain

	Teacakes	Without Salad	With Salad
*	Salad		£2.35
*	Cheese	£2.35	£3.05
	Cheese & Spring Onion	£2.65	£3.35
*	Egg Mayonnaise	£2.35	
	Tuna	£2.35	£3.05
	Prawns in Cocktail Sauce	£2.85	£3.55
	Ham	£2.65	£3.35
	Turkey	£2.75	£3.45
	Corned Beef	£2.65	£3.35
	Beef	£2.85	£3.55
	Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken	£2.75	£3.45
	Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£2.75	£3.45
	Chicken Breast	£2.75	£3.45
	Barmcakes	Without Salad	With Salad
*	Salad	- Odidu	£2.55
*	Cheese	£2.55	£3.35
*	Cheese & Spring Onion	£2.85	£3.65
	Egg Mayonnaise	£2.55	£3.35
	Tuna	£2.55	
	Prawns in Cocktail Sauce	£3.05	
	Ham	£2.85	£3.65
	Turkey	£2.95	£3.75
	Corned Beef	£2.85	£3.65
	Beef	£3.05	
	Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken	£2.95	£3.75
	Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£2.95	
	Chicken Breast	£2.95	£3.75
	Batons	Without Salad	With Salad
*	Salad		£2.75
*	Cheese	£2.75	£3.65
*	Cheese & Spring Onion	£3.05	£3.95
	Egg Mayonnaise	£2.75	£3.65
	Tuna	£2.75	£3.65
	Prawns in Cocktail Sauce	£3.25	£4.15
	Ham	£3.05	£3.95
	Turkey	£3.15	
	Corned Beef	£3.05	£3.95
	Beef	£3.25	£4.15
	Chicken Tikka / Cajun Chicken	£3.15	
	Chicken, Bacon & Mayo	£3.15	£4.05
	Chicken Breast	£3.15	£4.05

To complement your sandwich

Extra Cheese 50p

Sage & Onion, 30p, Extra Salad 30p & Coleslaw 42p No charge for Sweet Pickle, Mayonnaise, Salad Cream, Mustard, Tomato ketchup,

or Brown sauce & MANY MORE

\* Suitable for vegetarian

## Salad

Small Salad Box	£1.30
Large Salad Box	£2.50
Large Salad Box + Filling	£4.60
Filling = (Add your choice of vegetarian,	
fish or cooked meats, from our variety of sandwich fillings)	

# **Breakfast / Hot Sandwiches**

2 Slices Toast with Spread 1 Portion Preserve on Barm Cake or Baton finger or	84p, inc vat 26p, inc vat
2 slices toasted sliced bread	
2 Fried Eggs	£1.95, inc vat
2 Egg Omelette	£1.95, inc vat
2 Eggs & Cheese Omelette	£2.35, inc vat
2 Rasher Bacon + 9oz Coffee or Tea	£3.15, inc vat
3 Rashers Bacon	£3.05, inc vat
2 Sausage + 9oz Coffee or Tea	£3.15, inc vat
3 Sausages 2 Eggs 3 rashers Bacon	£3.05, inc vat
2 Eggs 3 Sausages	£3.30, inc vat
2 Rashers Bacon & 3 Sausages	£3.30, inc vat
Regular Breakfast, on Barm Cake or Tray	£3.80, inc vat £4.00, inc vat
2 Rashers Bacon, 2 Sausages & 2 Eggs	L4.00, IIIC val
Big Breakfast, in Tray,	£5.45, inc vat
3 Bacon, 3 Sausage, 2 Eggs, 1 Tomato,	201107 101
& Mushrooms	
(1 Slice Black Pudding included subject to	•
50g Cheese (on any of the above hot sandwiches	s) 60p, inc vat

# **Jacket Potatoes**

Panini - Pepperonin Sundried Tomato & Cheese

£3.50, inc vat

£3.95, inc vat

£3.50, inc vat.

Panini - 3 Cheese

Panini - Ham and Cheese

Plain or with Butter or Flora	£2.50, inc vat
Cheese	£3.10, inc vat
Coleslaw	£3.10, inc vat
Beans	£3.10, inc vat
Cheese & Spring Onion	£3.40, inc vat
Tuna & Mayonnaise	£3.10, inc vat
Chicken Tikka	£3.40, inc vat
Chicken Bacon & Mayonnaise	£3.40, inc vat
Beef Chilli	£3.95, inc vat

## Fresh Baked Savouries

	Meat & Potato Pie	£1.95
*	Butter Pie	£1.90
	Steak Pie	£1.90
	Peppered Steak Pie	£1.95
	Chicken & Mushroom Pie	£1.95
	Meat & Potato Pasty	£1.80
	Beef Chilli Slice	£1.95
	Steak & Onion Slice	£1.90
*	Cheese & Onion Slice	£1.90
	Pork Sausage Roll	£1.50
	Beef Pie	£1.90
	Pork Pie	£1.90

Please note, not all savouries are available at all our stores, orders can be taken in advance

Pie Peas & Gravy	£3.85,inc vat
Pie & Peas or Beans	£3.50,inc vat
Pie & Gravy	£3.35,inc vat
Pasty, Peas & Gravy	£3.60,inc vat
Pasty & Peas or Beans	£3.25,inc vat
Pasty & Gravy	£3.10,inc vat
* Suitable for vegetarian	

## **Drinks & Snacks**

Tea	£1.25, inc vat
Coffee	£1.45, inc vat
Latte	£1.45, inc vat
Cappuccino	£1.45, inc vat
Hot Chocolate	£1.45, inc vat
Twinings Tea	£1.35, inc vat
Soup 9oz	£1.40, inc vat
Soup 12oz (includes bread roll)	£1.80, inc vat
Fresh Soup 12oz(includes bread roll)	£2.30, inc vat
Canned Drinks	£1.00, inc vat
500ml Water	£1.20, inc vat
500ml Bottled Drinks	£1.35, inc vat
Crisps	85p, inc vat
Big Eat Crisps / Lancashire Crisps	£1.05, inc vat